DARDANT HERVE

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE

Type de Compétition
Championnat du Monde
Championnat du Monde
Championnat d'Europe
Championnat du Monde
Championnat du Monde
Championnat d'Europe
Championnat d'Europe
Championnat du Monde
Championnat du Monde
Championnat d'Europe
Championnat d'Europe
Championnat du Monde
Championnat du Monde
Championnat d'Europe

Type de Compétition
Jeux Mondiaux

FITA

SALLE

Campagne

Championnats Internationaux

Discipline
CAMPAGNE
CAMPAGNE
CAMPAGNE
SALLE
CAMPAGNE
SALLE
CAMPAGNE
SALLE
CAMPAGNE
SALLE
CAMPAGNE
SALLE
CAMPAGNE
SALLE

Compétitions Internationales

Lieu

GOTEBORG (Suéde)
PLITVICE (Croatie)

VAGNEY (France)

NIMES (France)

CANBERRA (Australie)
ANKARA (Turquie)
ZELEZNA-RUDA (République
FLORENCE (Italie)

CORTINA D'AMPEZZO (ltalie)
SPALA (Pologne)
BOVEC ( Slovénie)

LA HAVANE (Cuba)

GURGL (Autriche)
OLDENBURG (Allemagne)

Année
2006
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998

Discipline
CAMPAGNE

Lieu
AKITA (Japon)

Année
2001

Championnats de France

Année Catégorie
2006 S CO
2000 S CO
1997 S CO
1991 S CO
1989 S CO
2006 S CO
2005 S CO
2004 S CO
2002 S CO
2001 S CO
1996 S CO
1995 S CO
1994 S CO
1993 S CO
1992 S CO
1990 S CO
1989 S CO
2005 S CO
2004 S CO
2003 S CO
2002 S CO
2000 S CO
1999 S CO
1998 S CO
1997 S CO
1994 S CO
1992 S CO

Lieu

YZEURE
EVRY
PONTOISE
EPINAL
ANGERS

EAUBONNE
CHERBOURG
CHARTRES
CHERBOURG
AUXERRE
LIEVIN

BOE
CHATEAUROUX
MARSEILLE
BOE
CHERBOURG
MACON

THIERS

LONGWY

MONTLOUIS SUR LOIRE
VIC EN BIGORRE
VAGNEY

VAGNEY

ARGENTEUIL

BREST

ARGENT

MILLAU

Classement
Indiv. Equipe. Qualif
20 707
15 701
5 s 717
4 4 587
25 691
15 1 579
4 8 708
22 8 585
9 3 704
6 6 583
12
40 12 574
10 687
7 5 585
Classement
Indiv. Equ  Qualif
3 708
Place Score
69 662
19 646
29 1253
15 1264
31 1188
11 580
22 585
7 586
11 578
2 593
10 580
3 575
5 576
32 563
2 581
40 1149
20 1149
3 352
5 346
1 352
1 350
28 313
2
7 349
6 315
38 303
6 540

Catégorie

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

CL
CL
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
CO
co

Catégorie

Senior

co



